Common Uses
The RT-50 Flow Transmitter includes an easy-to-read
backlit LCD display and an intuitive list menu style for easy
programming and navigation. The polycarbonate housing
provides a weather-tight enclosure to allow the unit to be
installed outdoors. The RT-50 is ideal for flow monitoring
applications such as:
• Coolant and lubrication circuits

www.mjsusa.com • sales@mjsusa.com
Transmitter Dimensions
Part Number Guide
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: RT50DS21 Rev 5.10.23
3D STEP Models are available upon request of factory.
Products may be subject to change without notice. Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
RT-50 Flow Rate Transmitter
[150.8mm]
5.94in
[1
48
.1
m
m
]
5.
83
in
[1
5.
2m
m
]
0.
60
in
[7
8.
6m
m
]
3.
09
in
[67.2mm]
2.64in  [35.0mm]
1.38in
[48.9mm]
1.92in
RT–50–      –
Series
1	 =	 TRG turbine and gear meters
		  (-60 & smaller)
2	 =	 JV-80KL & -90KL gear meters
3 = TW & TR turbine meters
4 = High temperature
5 = TA3 sanitary turbine meters
Power
B	 =	 Battery powered
D = DC powered
L = Loop powered
Sensor Type
C	=	 Carrier frequency
		  (SS meters, TRG turbines)
H	 =	 Hall effect
M = Inductive (TR & TW turbine meters)
N = Inductive (Aluminum meters)
Mobile App Screens
Sensor Mounting Thread
0	 =	 Special mounting
3 = ½-20 UNF (TRG
		  turbines)
5	 =	 M14 (gear meters)
7 = ½" TW collar
8 = ¾" TW collar
9 = 1" TW collar